
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 

83 
38 
281 
343 
681 
221 
66 
99 
17 
146 
18 
41 
789 
96 
46 

Name 

Leon-Filip Paukovic 
Phil Niklas Löb 
Leon Sievert 
Jonathan Weiß 
Jan Schölzl 
Steven Gudat 
Jonas Dünninger 
Adrian Strohbach 
Sandro Ofiera 
Leonard Frenker 
Siljan Tim Grohmann 
Fabian Schmidt 
Lukas Eich 
Tizian Strohbach 
Lisa Michels 

Team 

AMIRS Racing Team 
ADAC Hessen Thüringen 
ADAC Westfalen Sport 
ADAC Hessen/Thüringen 
PassionMX 
Passion MX 

ADAC Hessen/Thüringen 
Schleenbecker-Moto.de 

ADAC Westfalen MX Juniorteam 

Club - Wohnort 

MSC Westernbach 
MSC Laubus-Eschbach/ADAC 
MSC Oberes Weißtal/ADAC 
MSC Schwabhausen/ADAC 
MCV Rhein-Main/DMV 
MSC Kefenrod 
Üchtelhausen 
MSC Michelbacherhütte/DMV 
AMC Langgöns 
MSC Schwabhausen/ADAC 
AMC Langgöns/ADAC 
MSC Sechshelden/DMV 
MSC Oberes Weißtal/ADAC 
MSC Michelbacherhütte/DMV 
MSC Kempenich 

Fahrzeug 

KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Susuki 

R1.  

25 
20 
22 
18 
16 
15 
12 
13 
9 
10 
14 
11 
7 
8 
0 

R2.  

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
13 
15 
10 
12 
11 
6 
8 
9 
7 
14 

Ges. 

50 
42 
42 
36 
32 
28 
27 
23 
21 
21 
20 
19 
16 
15 
14 
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Zeitnahme & Auswertung: Manuel Seipel 

Rennleiter: Markus Hehl 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup 

Motocross Hessencup Hof 

85ccm 

Gesmtergebnis 

Hof 1,200 Km 


